RM-G4000 Module Series
Fast Ethernet and Gigabit modules for RKS-G4028 Series rackmount Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• -40 to 75°C operating temperature range
• IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 compliant
Certifications
Introduction

Device 1 x RM-G4000 Series module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/
1000BaseT(X)
Ports
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports
100/
1000BaseSFP
Ports
100BaseSFP
Ports
100BaseFX
Ports Multi-
mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Port
Multi-mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Port
Single-mode,
SC Connector
RM-G4000-8GTX 8 – – – – – –
RM-G4000-8TX – 8 – – – – –
RM-G4000-8GSFP – – 8 – – – –
RM-G4000-8SFP – – – 8 – – –
RM-G4000-6MSC – – – – 6 – –
RM-G4000-6MST – – – – – 6 –
RM-G4000-6SSC – – – – – – 6
RM-G4000-4MSC2TX – 2 – – 4 – –
RM-G4000-4MST2TX – 2 – – – 4 –
RM-G4000-4SSC2TX – 2 – – – – 4
RM-G4000-2MSC4TX – 4 – – 2 – –
RM-G4000-2MST4TX – 4 – – – 2 –
RM-G4000-2SSC4TX – 4 – – – – 2
RM-G4000-8GPoE
8
(IEEE 802.3bt
PoE)
– – – – – –
RM-G4000-8PoE –
8
(IEEE 802.3bt
PoE)
– – – – –
Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating